Lika Electronic Srl
Via S. Lorenzo, 25
 36010 Carrè (VI) • Italy
Smart encoders & actuators
Lika Electronic Srl     Headquarters & Plant Tel. +39 0445 806600                 P.I./C.F. IT 00817760242
Smart encoders & actuators    Via S. Lorenzo, 25  Fax +39 0445 806699                 VAT # IT 00817760242
      36010 Carrè (VI) • Italy  info@lika.biz • www.lika.biz       R.E.A. 165423/Vicenza
 To

97
SMK
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push-Pull (AB)
YC = Push-Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
b POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10Vdc ÷ +30Vdc (Y and YC output circuit)
c RESOLUTION
1000 = 1 mm
500 = 0,5 mm
100 = 0,1 mm
50 = 0,05 mm
25 = 0,025 mm
10 = 0,01 mm
d INDEX
N = without
I = every 5 mm
e CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 inline plug
f CUSTOM VERSION
MT50
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 μm/m
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
SMK - XX
a
- X
b
- XXXX
c
- X
d
- XX
e
- /Sxxx
f
MT50 - XXX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
- /Sxxx
d
86
•  Compact encoders with in-line external interpolator
•  IP67 protection
•  Resolution up to 5 μm
SMB2 • SMB5
LINEPULS
Linear encoders with external converter
ACCESSORIES
MT20: Magnetic tape for SMB2
MT50: Magnetic tape for SMB5
KIT PS1-1,0: Protection profile (10 pcs)
KIT LKM-1440: Set of tape terminals (10 pcs)
Resolution (µm) vs. max. possible speed (m/s)
Order code
Edge distance
(µsec)
Max. counting
frequency
(kHz)
5 10
H
J

Series SMB2 • SMB5
87
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
C = circular
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push-Pull (AB)
YC = Push-Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
c POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10Vdc ÷ +30Vdc (Y and YC output circuit)
d RESOLUTION
10 = 0,01 mm
5 = 0,005 mm (only SMB5)
(others on request)
e CONNECTIONS
0,5 = cable length between sensor and
          converter 0,5 m
(others on request)
f CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
g EDGE DISTANCE (see edge distance selection)
H = 0,3 μs
J = 0,5 μs
A = 1 μs
B = 2 μs (standard value)
C = 4 μs
h CUSTOM VERSION
MT20 • MT50
Order code - Magnetic tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 μm/m
50 = ±35 μm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 μm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
SMB2 • SMB5
Specifi cations subject to changes without prior notice
SMB2